
DECEMBER 2025
ELBERON

S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T
65

7

1 432

1312

14 15

109

2019

21 22

181716

2726

28

252423

8

1:00
Pest Inspection1:00

Exercise Class

10:40
Kroger

11:40
Free Store

1:00
Exercise Class

1:00
Exercise Class

29

12:00
Wellness
Advisory
Council

11

1:00
Exercise Class

10:40
Walmart

1:00
Haircuts from

the Heart

3:30
Winter Craft

10:40
Five Below

10:00
Quarter Bingo

10:35
Thrift Store

30 31

Happy
Hannukah

Merry
Christmas

New Years
Eve

“Seasons Change”
By: Catherine Pulsifier

December comes, the year winds down,
Fall's bright colors now turned brown.

The frost arrives, the air is clear,
A peaceful close to another year.
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